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FIGURE 9
PERCHLORATE REMOVED FROM THE ENVIRONMENT JULY 2009 TO JUNE 2010

20 000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

ch
lo

ra
te

 R
em

ov
ed

 (p
ou

nd
s)

51247

44913

509896

20810

24265

27027

29783

47040

27242
26669

47408

28728

48238

23485

26218
27057 28261 28233

31043
2870145160

48598
49819 48655

56165

52295

Annual Remedial Performance Report
for Chromium and Perchlorate
Tronox LLC, Henderson, Nevada

Page 1 of 1 August 27, 2010

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 

Pe
rc

hl
or

at
e 

R
em

ov
ed

 (p
ou

nd
s)

Seep WF Seep Athens Rd WF Interceptor WF

1709
00

1378 1532
0 0 0

15071493

51247

44913

509896

20810

19155
19699

24265

1415

0

19679
19361

18383

27027

29783

47040

27242
26669

47408

28728

48238

0 0 0 0 0 0
1235 1340 1433 1507 1637 1602

17707

20201 20125
18915

23485
21992

26218
27057 28261 28233

31043
2870145160

48598
49819 48655

56165

52295


